
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

755 

48 

138 

107 

369 

80 

567 

800 

75 

824 

644 

101 

820 

250 

115 

99 

52 

465 

35 

0 

74 

58 

944 

43 

61 

104 

386 

804 

515 

353 

304 

11 

53 

44 

56 

Name 

Jimmy Kvarstršm 

Hans H. Hansen 

Rune Stove Romdal 

Jerry Skovgaard 

Karsten Kirk 

Brian Olsen 

Denny Oscarsson 

Michael Vestergaard 

Bo Pedersen 

Krister Turpeinen 

Anders …dlund 

Pekka Virolainen 

Peter Larsen 

Johanna Innerfors 

S¿ren Lundh 

Lars Henrik Persson 

Sami Durrani 

Johnny Nordman 

Lars Lindman 

Mats Hildingsson 

Bengt Bšrjesson 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Peter Sundqvist 

Michael Br¾ndgaard 

Bent Fischer 

Niels Joergensen 

Knud Skogaard Jensen 

Patrik Hammar 

Jonas Husted 

Kim Enevoldsen 

Don Wanthanang 

Ellinor Nilsson-Milde 

Jimmi Pedersen 

Morten H¿gsvig 

Kjell Andersson 

Make 

(med tun) 

GSXR600 K3 

R6 

R6 

S1000RR 

R6 

600 -06 

636 

Nsf250r 

R6 

GSXR 600 

RS125 

R1 

Gsxr1000 

CBR600 

S1000 RR 

ZX6R 

R6 

RS125 

GSXR1000 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Moto 4_ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 4_ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 4_ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Overall BestTm 

1:26.785 

1:26.807 

1:27.116 

1:27.675 

1:28.083 

1:28.138 

1:28.147 

1:28.248 

1:28.453 

1:28.563 

1:28.687 

1:28.817 

1:29.021 

1:29.210 

1:29.239 

1:30.368 

1:30.444 

1:31.173 

1:31.599 

1:31.687 

1:31.766 

1:31.908 

1:32.013 

1:32.021 

1:32.191 

1:32.214 

1:32.607 

1:32.624 

1:32.654 

1:32.716 

1:32.805 

1:32.832 

1:32.881 

1:33.013 

1:33.016 

R1. Best Tm 

1:26.785 

1:28.687 

R2. Best Tm 

1:26.807 

1:27.116 

1:27.675 

1:28.083 

1:28.138 

1:28.248 

1:28.453 

1:28.563 

1:29.021 

1:29.210 

1:29.239 

1:31.599 

1:31.908 

1:32.191 

1:32.214 

1:32.654 

1:32.716 

1:32.805 

1:32.832 

1:33.013 

R3. Best Tm 

1:28.817 

1:30.368 

1:30.444 

1:31.173 

1:31.687 

1:31.766 

1:32.013 

1:32.021 

1:32.607 

1:32.624 

1:32.881 

1:33.016 
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